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x-H (ER)

REME | B2 | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% FEE) B | A& | | FEE OB
79.1 1 1 69.1 80 1 64.1 261 8 59.1 621 11 54.1 1302 9 49 .1 2252
77.8 2 1 69.0 81 2 64.0 269 2 59.0 632 13 54.0 1311 26 49.0 2280
17.5 3 1 68.9 83 1 63.9 271 11 58.9 645 15 53.9 1337 16 48.9 2295
17. 4 4 1 68.8 84 1 63.8 282 6 58.8 660 10 53.8 1353 16 48.8 2311
77.3 5 1 68.7 85 3 63.7 288 5 58.7 670 19 53.7 1369 22 48.7 2337
76.17 6 1 68.6 88 3 63.6 293 4 58.6 689 8 53.6 1391 15 48. 6 2353
76.6 7 1 68.5 91 5 63.5 297 3 58.5 697 13 53.5 1406 15 48.5 2372
76.3 8 2 68. 4 96 5 63. 4 300 2 58.4 710 13 53. 4 1421 19 48. 4 2395
75.8 10 1 68.3 101 4 63.3 302 3 58.3 723 10 53.3 1440 22 48.3 2406
75. 6 11 1 68.2 105 6 63.2 305 5 58.2 733 16 53.2 1462 23 48.2 2433
75.5 12 3 68. 1 111 2 63.1 310 4 58.1 749 13 53 .1 1485 24 48. 1 2453
75. 4 15 3 68.0 13 3 63.0 314 5 58.0 762 11 53.0 1509 12 48.0 2466
75.0 18 1 67.9 116 2 62.9 319 11 57.9 773 13 52.9 1521 16 47.9 2490
74.9 19 1 67.8 118 2 62.8 330 8 57.8 786 14 52.8 1637 23 47.8 2521 15
74.3 20 1 67.7 120 3 62.7 338 9 57.7 800 12 52.17 1560 15 47.7 2536 24
74.0 21 1 67.6 123 1 62.6 347 5 57.6 812 15 52.6 15675 22 47. 6 2560 17
73.9 22 2 67.5 124 4 62.5 3562 3 57.5 827 18 52.5 1597 22 47.5 2577 12
73.8 24 2 67. 4 128 4 62. 4 3565 5 57. 4 845 9 52. 4 1619 15 47. 4 2589 16
73.6 26 1 67.3 132 3 62.3 360 6 57.3 854 12 52.3 1634 28 47.3 2605 25
73. 4 27 2 67.2 135 2 62.2 366 3 57.2 866 12 52.2 1662 21 47.2 2630 7
73.0 29 1 67.1 137 1 62.1 369 7 57.1 878 10 52.1 1683 12 47.1 2637 22
72.5 30 2 67.0 138 8 62.0 376 7 57.0 888 14 52.0 1695 19 47.0 2659 13
72. 4 32 2 66.9 146 1 61.9 383 8 56.9 902 14 51.9 1714 13 46.9 2672 15
12.2 34 2 66.8 147 4 61.8 391 16 56.8 916 10 51.8 1727 15 46.8 2687 24
72.1 36 1 66.7 151 2 61.7 407 8 56.7 926 14 51.7 1742 30 46.17 2711 16
72.0 37 1 66. 6 153 3 61.6 415 7 56. 6 940 11 51.6 1772 14 46. 6 27217 13
71.8 38 2 66.5 156 4 61.5 422 7 56.5 951 8 51.5 1786 16 46.5 2740 16
71.17 40 1 66. 4 160 8 61.4 429 8 56. 4 959 15 51.4 1802 32 46. 4 2756 11
71.6 41 1 66.3 168 7 61.3 437 5 56.3 974 22 51.3 1834 16 46.3 2767 16
71.5 42 1 66. 2 175 3 61.2 442 5 56. 2 996 11 51.2 1850 9 46.2 2783 17
71. 4 43 1 66. 1 178 1 61.1 447 15 56. 1 1007 17 51.1 1859 26 46 .1 2800 17
71.3 44 2 66.0 179 4 61.0 462 9 56.0 1024 4 51.0 1885 16 46.0 2817 16
71.2 46 1 65.9 183 2 60.9 471 8 55.9 1028 9 50.9 1901 20 45.9 2833 22
71.1 47 1 65.8 185 6 60.8 479 10 55.8 1037 27 50.8 1921 25 45. 8 28556 12
70.9 48 2 65.7 191 7 60.7 489 4 55.7 1064 8 50.7 1946 10 45.7 2867 14
70.7 50 1 65. 6 198 5 60.6 493 9 55.6 1072 8 50. 6 19566 22 45. 6 2881 15
70.6 51 3 65.5 203 5 60.5 502 11 55.5 1080 26 50.5 1978 31 45.5 2896 10
70.5 54 2 65. 4 208 2 60. 4 513 5 55. 4 1106 9 50. 4 2009 17 45. 4 2906 15
70. 4 56 1 65. 3 210 2 60.3 518 8 55.3 1115 6 50.3 2026 27 45.3 2921 18
70.3 57 4 65.2 212 6 60.2 526 13 55.2 1121 17 50.2 2053 15 45.2 2939 17
70.2 61 1 65. 1 218 1 60.1 539 10 55. 1 1138 16 50.1 2068 15 45. 1 2956 14
70.1 62 2 65.0 219 3 60.0 549 7 55.0 1154 8 50.0 2083 25 45. 0 2970 11
70.0 64 2 64.9 222 7 59.9 5566 8 54.9 1162 19 49.9 2108 17 44.9 2981 8
69.9 66 3 64.8 229 1 59.8 564 8 54.8 1181 12 49 .8 2125 14 44.8 2989 11
69.8 69 1 64.7 230 3 59.7 572 7 54.7 1193 18 49 .17 2139 20 44.7 3000 19
69.6 70 2 64.6 233 6 59. 6 579 12 54.6 1211 11 49. 6 2159 19 44.6 3019 10
69.5 72 2 64.5 239 6 59.5 591 4 54.5 1222 22 49.5 2178 18 44.5 3029 11
69.4 74 3 64. 4 245 9 59. 4 595 7 54. 4 1244 14 49 .4 2196 27 44. 4 3040 23
69.3 117 2 64.3 254 2 59.3 602 9 54.3 12568 32 49 .3 2223 10 44.3 3063 6
69.2 79 1 64.2 256 5 59.2 611 10 54.2 1290 12 49.2 2233 19 44.2 3069 19




x-H (ER)

REME | B2 | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A%
44 .1 3088 13 39.1 3639 3 33.9 3886 3
44.0 3101 4 39.0 3642 4 33.7 3889 2
43.9 3105 26 38.9 3646 8 33.6 3891 4
43.8 3131 13 38.8 3654 7 33.56 389056 1
43.7 3144 10 38.7 3661 8 33.4 3896 5
43. 6 31564 28 38.6 3669 10 33.3 3901 1
43.5 3182 10 38.56 3679 4 33.1 3902 2
43. 4 3192 14 38. 4 3683 4 33.0 3904 6
43.3 3206 24 38.3 3687 10 32.9 3910 1
43.2 3230 10 38.2 3697 2 32.8 3911 2
43 .1 3240 7 38. 1 3699 8 32.7 3913 3
43.0 3247 16 38.0 3707 8 32.56 3916 1
42.9 3263 10 37.9 37156 3 32.4 3917 2
42.8 3273 8 37.8 3718 7 32.2 3919 4
42.7 3281 13 37.7 37256 10 32.0 3923 1
42.6 3294 16 37.6 37356 2 31.9 3924 4
42.5 3310 11 37.56 3737 6 31.8 3928 1
42. 4 3321 14 37. 4 3743 7 31.7 3929 2
42.3 33356 5 37.3 3750 3 31.6 3931 4
42.2 3340 10 37.2 37563 4 31.56 39356 3
42 .1 33560 15 37.1 37567 5 31.4 3938 3
42.0 3366 9 37.0 3762 2 31.3 3941 1
41.9 3374 10 36.9 3764 8 31.2 3942 1
41.8 3384 11 36.8 3772 10 31.0 3943 1
41.7 33956 9 36.7 3782 3 30.9 3944 1
41.6 3404 5 36. 6 3785 7 30.8 3945 1
41.5 3409 14 36.5 3792 5 30.7 3946 1
41. 4 3423 11 36. 4 3797 4 30. 4 3947 2
41.3 3434 16 36.3 3801 4 30.2 3949 1
41.2 3450 11 36.2 38056 5 30.1 3950 2
41.1 3461 6 36. 1 3810 1 29.9 39562 2
41.0 3467 11 36.0 3811 15 29.56 3954 2
40.9 3478 13 35.9 3826 1 28.9 39566 1
40. 8 3491 3 35. 8 3827 4
40.7 3494 11 35.7 3831 7
40. 6 3506 15 35. 6 3838 1
40.5 3520 4 35.56 3839 1
40. 4 35624 8 35. 4 3840 7
40.3 35632 8 35.3 3847 2
40. 2 3540 3 35.2 3849 8
40. 1 3543 8 35. 1 38567 5
40.0 35651 12 35.0 3862 3
39.9 35663 8 34.9 3865 4
39.8 3571 19 34.8 3869 2
39.7 35690 7 34.6 3871 1
39.6 35697 10 34.5 3872 2
39.5 3607 8 34.3 3874 3
39.4 3615 6 34.2 3877 3
39.3 3621 4 34.1 3880 2
39.2 3625 14 34.0 3882 4




